10W 1408 BeO Chip Resistor w/ Single-Sided Terminals
RS1408JA-XXXXFN-95
• Single-Sided Terminal Configuration
• Epoxy Mount or Wirebondable
• Customer Defined Testing Available
RS1408JA-XXXXFN-95 Features:
RS1408JA-XXXXFN-95 Parameters:
RS1408JA-XXXXFN-95 Dimensions:

and is an ITAR Registered company.
Actual Size
Ordering Information:
Dimensions in inches [mm]
Tolerance is ± 0.010 [0.254]
unless otherwise stated
1408
RS               1408 JA - XXXX           F          N - 95 UU
Substrate
JA - Au over Platinum Palladium Gold
RoHS
Yes
Magnetic
No
Solder
No
Epoxy
Yes
Wirebond
Yes
95 - 0.010” BeOF - 1%
Normal
Inspection
Terminal Metallization
Size
Value Code Examples Tolerance
Contact factory for
additional options
Packaging
Blank - Bulk
WP - Waffle Pack
Prefix for Single-Sided
Resistor
10R0 - 10Ω
50R0 - 50Ω
1000 - 100Ω
1500 - 150Ω
5000 - 500Ω
1001 - 1KΩ
ORIG. REV. No.
PAGE 1 OF 2
DEC 14
2016 A
  .010
0.254
  .142 ± .002
3.607 ± .051
  .080 ± .002
2.032 ± .051
.040
1.016
(2X)
FEB 14
2017
60 Walton St. Attleboro, MA 02703 • T (508) 226-3350 • F (508) 226-3317 • ABSales@Vishay.com
RS1408JA-XXXXFN-95 Reliability Specifications:
Barry Industries
barryind.com
Barry Industries reserves the right to change part number and/or process without notification.
Barry Industries maintains an ISO9001 Certified Quality Management System
and is an ITAR Registered company.
Parameter: Test Condition: Results:
Short Time Overload Apply 1.1x Rated Power for
5 Seconds. ≤ 5.0% Resistance Shift
Rated Load Life
Apply 1/2 Power Under 40°C ±2°C
90 Minutes on/ 30 Minutes off.
Repeat for 100 hours
≤ 5.0% Resistance Shift